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Place Attaquants Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1001082 PORTKA Olivier Charentes 19 1N  1009420 ROEDSENS Steve Charentes 19 1N  1008427 LAVAL Nicolas Charentes 19 1N  1003107 BERNARD Sylvain Charentes 19 1N  400 155,233 0 0

2 1005867 LE VISAGE Gwenned Savoie Mont-Blanc 02 1C  2005017 MEYNET Géraldine Savoie Mont-Blanc 03 1C  1014005 MEYNET Timothée Savoie Mont-Blanc 03 1P  1013186 VITTOZ Sébastien Savoie Mont-Blanc 02 1P  388 113,421 0

3 1002193 GUILLET Jérémy Allier 01 1P  1004919 BARTHOMEUF Lilian Allier 06 1P  1004834 BERTHONECHE Laurent Allier 15 1N  1001625 MALERGUE Cyril Allier 01 1N  396 105,931 0

4 1001079 PEREZ Adrien NL22  1N  1000053 CARMAGNAT Michaël Franche Comté 09 1N  1002872 PORRET Nicolas NL22  1N  1001113 CARON Aimé NL22  1P  398 100,080 0

5 1001609 VITTOZ Claude Savoie Mont-Blanc 02 1P  1015728 SPIRITO Thibaut Savoie Mont-Blanc 02 1P  1015694 COURTNEY Kevin Savoie Mont-Blanc 02 1N  1013185 VITTOZ Jérôme Savoie Mont-Blanc 02 1N  396 91,633 0

6 1001139 FARHAT Malik Alsace 05 1N  1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas Alsace 05 1P  1001090 DAUER Eric Alsace 05 1N  1001212 ZIMBER Olivier Alsace 05 1P  396 82,657 0

7 1001152 DALPHIN Eric Var Côte d'Azur 14 1P  1001021 CALAIS Philippe Var Côte d'Azur 21 2P  1001036 CENATIEMPO Pierre Var Côte d'Azur 21 1T  1012377 LUCIDO Sylvain Var Côte d'Azur 07 1T  202 78,789 0

8 1001008 LLESTA Patrick Aquitaine 17 1N  1002460 GAUZERE Grégory Aquitaine 12 1C  1009600 LLESTA Arthur Aquitaine 21 1P  1001310 SAUBUSSE Hervé Aquitaine 21 1P  392 72,998 0

9 1001520 LOISEAUX Jean-Noël NL22  1C  1001013 BOUSBA Kamel NL22  1N  1001038 IFRAH Mustapha Ile de France 10 1N  1001187 LANDY Marc Ile de France 01 1P  394 49,366 0

10 1001051 AYMARD Michel Loire Forez 01 1C  1000037 DEBIESSE Michaël Loire Forez 01 2P  2001008 TYRE Géraldine Loire Forez 01 1C  2001013 DEBIESSE Valérie Loire Forez 01 2P  220 41,813 0

11 1001028 PAWLISZ Michel Ile de France 02 1N  1001032 CHASSAGNON Philippe Ile de France 01 1P  1001035 JAKOB Richard Ile de France 10 1N  2001018 PILOTELLE Barbara Ile de France 10 1N  398 22,091 0

12 1001225 DUSART Eric Loire Forez 25 2K  2001039 GUILLOT Sandra Loire Forez 01 2P  2001022 VACHER Véronique Loire Forez 01 2P  1001424 BENNACER Athmane Loire Forez 01 1K  92 -14,904 0

13 1001066 HAOUI Rachid Vaucluse 02 1P  1001072 CHARRAS Jean-Marc Vaucluse 06 1N  1001716 MOYERE Jérémy Vaucluse 06 1P  1001822 GUIRAL Laurent Vaucluse 06 1K  352 -24,509 0
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Place Attaquants Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1001082 PORTKA Olivier Charentes 19 1N 1009420 ROEDSENS Steve Charentes 19 1N 1008427 LAVAL Nicolas Charentes 19 1N 1003107 BERNARD Sylvain Charentes 19 1N 400 138,678 0 0

2 1001139 FARHAT Malik Alsace 05 1N 1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas Alsace 05 1P 1001090 DAUER Eric Alsace 05 1N 1001212 ZIMBER Olivier Alsace 05 1P 396 97,193 0

3 1005867 LE VISAGE Gwenned Savoie Mont-Blanc 02 1C 2005017 MEYNET Géraldine Savoie Mont-Blanc 03 1C 1014005 MEYNET Timothée Savoie Mont-Blanc 03 1P 1013186 VITTOZ Sébastien Savoie Mont-Blanc 02 1P 388 91,961 0

4 1001051 AYMARD Michel Loire Forez 01 1C 1000037 DEBIESSE Michaël Loire Forez 01 2P 2001008 TYRE Géraldine Loire Forez 01 1C 2001013 DEBIESSE Valérie Loire Forez 01 2P 220 90,493 0

5 1001079 PEREZ Adrien NL22  1N 1000053 CARMAGNAT Michaël Franche Comté 09 1N 1002872 PORRET Nicolas NL22  1N 1001113 CARON Aimé NL22  1P 398 84,592 0

6 1002193 GUILLET Jérémy Allier 01 1P 1004919 BARTHOMEUF Lilian Allier 06 1P 1004834 BERTHONECHE Laurent Allier 15 1N 1001625 MALERGUE Cyril Allier 01 1N 396 71,157 0

7 1001028 PAWLISZ Michel Ile de France 02 1N 1001032 CHASSAGNON Philippe Ile de France 01 1P 1001035 JAKOB Richard Ile de France 10 1N 2001018 PILOTELLE Barbara Ile de France 10 1N 398 57,214 0

8 1001609 VITTOZ Claude Savoie Mont-Blanc 02 1P 1015728 SPIRITO Thibaut Savoie Mont-Blanc 02 1P 1015694 COURTNEY Kevin Savoie Mont-Blanc 02 1N 1013185 VITTOZ Jérôme Savoie Mont-Blanc 02 1N 396 56,204 0

9 1001225 DUSART Eric Loire Forez 25 2K 2001039 GUILLOT Sandra Loire Forez 01 2P 2001022 VACHER Véronique Loire Forez 01 2P 1001424 BENNACER Athmane Loire Forez 01 1K 92 53,378 0

10 1001520 LOISEAUX Jean-Noël NL22  1C 1001013 BOUSBA Kamel NL22  1N 1001038 IFRAH Mustapha Ile de France 10 1N 1001187 LANDY Marc Ile de France 01 1P 394 50,261 0

11 1001008 LLESTA Patrick Aquitaine 17 1N 1002460 GAUZERE Grégory Aquitaine 12 1C 1009600 LLESTA Arthur Aquitaine 21 1P 1001310 SAUBUSSE Hervé Aquitaine 21 1P 392 47,482 0

12 1001152 DALPHIN Eric Var Côte d'Azur 14 1P 1001021 CALAIS Philippe Var Côte d'Azur 21 2P 1001036 CENATIEMPO Pierre Var Côte d'Azur 21 1T 1012377 LUCIDO Sylvain Var Côte d'Azur 07 1T 202 33,488 0

13 1001066 HAOUI Rachid Vaucluse 02 1P 1001072 CHARRAS Jean-Marc Vaucluse 06 1N 1001716 MOYERE Jérémy Vaucluse 06 1P 1001822 GUIRAL Laurent Vaucluse 06 1K 352 30,849 0

14 1012304 BONNISSOL Christian Loire Forez 01 1T 1009469 DELEFORGE David Loire Forez 08 1T 1005635 ROME Christian Loire Forez 08 2P 2001467 SARRE Evelyne Loire Forez 08 2C 115 22,827 0

15 1006779 CHASSAGNOL Jean-Pierre NL22  2K 1006600 SANCHEZ Henri NL22  2P 1014203 MIRADA Yvan NL22  1K 1001694 COSTA Marc NL22  2P 92 18,313 0

16 1001129 CASCALES Gérard Midi-Pyrénées 02 1C 1002574 FOUCHER Bruno Midi-Pyrénées 02 1P 1002162 COURTNEY Renaud Midi-Pyrénées 02 1P 1001089 SICRES Stéphane Midi-Pyrénées 02 1N 392 10,194 0

17 1015555 MARTIN Patrick Ile de France 01 2K 1012068 COLZETTI David Ile de France 01 2K 1007486 MARTY Stéphane Ile de France 10 1C 1012229 ROCHE Yoann Ile de France 01 1C 208 8,532 0

18 1003941 ROUSSEAU Lucien Centre 16 1K 1015676 SEGUIN Antoine Centre 13 1K 1001265 SIMON François Centre 13 2P 1002531 SIMON Guillaume Centre 13 2P 140 4,292 0

19 1001175 ACHAB Philippe Var Côte d'Azur 21 2P 1013999 FEDIDA Laurent Var Côte d'Azur 16 2P 1001166 ROUILLOT Jean-Marc Var Côte d'Azur 21 2P 1001063 MATTERA Fabrice Var Côte d'Azur 21 1K 98 3,279 0

20 1012899 VERSAVAUD Fabrice Charentes 18 2P 1014346 BRETONNIER Pablo Charentes 08 2P 1001176 LALEMEND Christophe Charentes 08 1T 1001168 JEAN Daniel Charentes 18 1K 129 0,711 0

21 1015126 HUDRY Nicolas Ain 07 1T 1000054 BOBILLOT Christian Ain 07 1T 2000051 PHILY Christelle Ain 01 2P 1010968 SORDILLON Nicolas Ain 03 2C 115 -7,575 0

22 2001079 JUMEAU Delphine Nord Pas de Calais 02 1C 1009501 MOUTON Pierre-Alain Nord Pas de Calais 02 1P 1010345 LELOIRE Pascal Nord Pas de Calais 06 1P 1001433 BODIN Pascal Nord Pas de Calais 02 2P 306 -20,351 0

23 1012051 CODINA Gérard Drôme Ardèche 03 1C 1014753 MAZOUYER Denis Drôme Ardèche 09 1K 1007075 TESTON Patrick Drôme Ardèche 07 2P 1013509 FERRIERE Jacques Drôme Ardèche 07 2K 174 -21,118 0

24 1014796 DARDENNE Laurent Bretagne 17 2K 1014808 BEAUJOUR Tony Bretagne 17 2C 2001505 FILLY Sylvie Bretagne 17 2C 1002690 RUELLEUX Christophe Bretagne 17 2P 44 -22,003 0

25 1012347 NIVAULT Cyril Nièvre Yonne 03 1K 1002457 NAVARRO Gilles Nièvre Yonne 17 1C 1003911 LIEVIN Pierre Nièvre Yonne 17 1C 1016440 BEZ Julien Nièvre Yonne 11 1P 346 -37,092 0

26 1000009 BOULEY Jean-Pierre Bourgogne 06 1C 1001001 DUCARD Lionel Bourgogne 06 1C 1001003 CLAR Patrick Bourgogne 06 1P 1002981 JAILLOUX Pascal NL22  1K 346 -77,311 0
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1 1001028 PAWLISZ Michel Ile de France 02 1N1001032 CHASSAGNON Philippe Ile de France 01 1P1001035 JAKOB Richard Ile de France 10 1N2001018 PILOTELLE Barbara Ile de France 10 1N398 69,376 0 0

2 1001051 AYMARD Michel Loire Forez 01 1C1000037 DEBIESSE Michaël Loire Forez 01 2P2001008 TYRE Géraldine Loire Forez 01 1C2001013 DEBIESSE Valérie Loire Forez 01 2P220 65,178 50 0

3 1001079 PEREZ Adrien NL22  1N 1000053 CARMAGNAT Michaël Franche Comté 09 1N1002872 PORRET Nicolas NL22  1N 1001113 CARON Aimé NL22  1P 398 64,128 50 0

4 1001139 FARHAT Malik Alsace 05 1N 1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas Alsace 05 1P1001090 DAUER Eric Alsace 05 1N 1001212 ZIMBER Olivier Alsace 05 1P 396 62,822 50 0

5 1001082 PORTKA Olivier Charentes 19 1N1009420 ROEDSENS Steve Charentes 19 1N1008427 LAVAL Nicolas Charentes 19 1N1003107 BERNARD Sylvain Charentes 19 1N400 62,406 50 0

6 1005867 LE VISAGE Gwenned Savoie Mont-Blanc 02 1C2005017 MEYNET Géraldine Savoie Mont-Blanc 03 1C1014005 MEYNET Timothée Savoie Mont-Blanc 03 1P1013186 VITTOZ Sébastien Savoie Mont-Blanc 02 1P388 49,162 50 0

7 1001008 LLESTA Patrick Aquitaine 17 1N1002460 GAUZERE Grégory Aquitaine 12 1C1009600 LLESTA Arthur Aquitaine 21 1P1001310 SAUBUSSE Hervé Aquitaine 21 1P392 45,021 50 0

8 1012899 VERSAVAUD Fabrice Charentes 18 2P1014346 BRETONNIER Pablo Charentes 08 2P1001176 LALEMEND Christophe Charentes 08 1T1001168 JEAN Daniel Charentes 18 1K 129 39,108 50 0

9 1002193 GUILLET Jérémy Allier 01 1P 1004919 BARTHOMEUF Lilian Allier 06 1P1004834 BERTHONECHE Laurent Allier 15 1N1001625 MALERGUE Cyril Allier 01 1N 396 37,353 50 0

10 1001175 ACHAB Philippe Var Côte d'Azur 21 2P1013999 FEDIDA Laurent Var Côte d'Azur 16 2P1001166 ROUILLOT Jean-Marc Var Côte d'Azur 21 2P1001063 MATTERA Fabrice Var Côte d'Azur 21 1K98 36,032 50 0

11 1001609 VITTOZ Claude Savoie Mont-Blanc 02 1P1015728 SPIRITO Thibaut Savoie Mont-Blanc 02 1P1015694 COURTNEY Kevin Savoie Mont-Blanc 02 1N1013185 VITTOZ Jérôme Savoie Mont-Blanc 02 1N396 31,721 50 0

12 1012304 BONNISSOL Christian Loire Forez 01 1T1009469 DELEFORGE David Loire Forez 08 1T1005635 ROME Christian Loire Forez 08 2P2001467 SARRE Evelyne Loire Forez 08 2C115 30,528 50 0

13 1001066 HAOUI Rachid Vaucluse 02 1P1001072 CHARRAS Jean-Marc Vaucluse 06 1N1001716 MOYERE Jérémy Vaucluse 06 1P1001822 GUIRAL Laurent Vaucluse 06 1K352 27,798 50 0

14 1014796 DARDENNE Laurent Bretagne 17 2K1014808 BEAUJOUR Tony Bretagne 17 2C2001505 FILLY Sylvie Bretagne 17 2C 1002690 RUELLEUX Christophe Bretagne 17 2P44 26,891 50 0

15 1001520 LOISEAUX Jean-Noël NL22  1C1001013 BOUSBA Kamel NL22  1N 1001038 IFRAH Mustapha Ile de France 10 1N1001187 LANDY Marc Ile de France 01 1P394 26,767 50 0

16 1001152 DALPHIN Eric Var Côte d'Azur 14 1P1001021 CALAIS Philippe Var Côte d'Azur 21 2P1001036 CENATIEMPO Pierre Var Côte d'Azur 21 1T1012377 LUCIDO Sylvain Var Côte d'Azur 07 1T202 25,170 50 0

17 1000009 BOULEY Jean-Pierre Bourgogne 06 1C1001001 DUCARD Lionel Bourgogne 06 1C1001003 CLAR Patrick Bourgogne 06 1P1002981 JAILLOUX Pascal NL22  1K 346 23,710 50 0

18 1001225 DUSART Eric Loire Forez 25 2K2001039 GUILLOT Sandra Loire Forez 01 2P2001022 VACHER Véronique Loire Forez 01 2P1001424 BENNACER Athmane Loire Forez 01 1K92 18,719 50 0

19 1015126 HUDRY Nicolas Ain 07 1T 1000054 BOBILLOT Christian Ain 07 1T2000051 PHILY Christelle Ain 01 2P 1010968 SORDILLON Nicolas Ain 03 2C115 17,012 50 0

20 1012347 NIVAULT Cyril Nièvre Yonne 03 1K1002457 NAVARRO Gilles Nièvre Yonne 17 1C1003911 LIEVIN Pierre Nièvre Yonne 17 1C1016440 BEZ Julien Nièvre Yonne 11 1P346 12,834 50 0

21 1003941 ROUSSEAU Lucien Centre 16 1K1015676 SEGUIN Antoine Centre 13 1K1001265 SIMON François Centre 13 2P1002531 SIMON Guillaume Centre 13 2P140 12,326 50 0

22 1001129 CASCALES Gérard Midi-Pyrénées 02 1C1002574 FOUCHER Bruno Midi-Pyrénées 02 1P1002162 COURTNEY Renaud Midi-Pyrénées 02 1P1001089 SICRES Stéphane Midi-Pyrénées 02 1N392 8,932 50 0

23 2001079 JUMEAU Delphine Nord Pas de Calais 02 1C1009501 MOUTON Pierre-Alain Nord Pas de Calais 02 1P1010345 LELOIRE Pascal Nord Pas de Calais 06 1P1001433 BODIN Pascal Nord Pas de Calais 02 2P306 7,238 50 0

24 1015555 MARTIN Patrick Ile de France 01 2K1012068 COLZETTI David Ile de France 01 2K1007486 MARTY Stéphane Ile de France 10 1C1012229 ROCHE Yoann Ile de France 01 1C208 4,687 50 0

25 1006779 CHASSAGNOL Jean-Pierre NL22  2K1006600 SANCHEZ Henri NL22  2P 1014203 MIRADA Yvan NL22  1K 1001694 COSTA Marc NL22  2P 92 4,439 50 0

26 1012051 CODINA Gérard Drôme Ardèche 03 1C1014753 MAZOUYER Denis Drôme Ardèche 09 1K1007075 TESTON Patrick Drôme Ardèche 07 2P1013509 FERRIERE Jacques Drôme Ardèche 07 2K174 3,891 50 0

27 1015969 LE BALC'H Philippe Bretagne 03 1T1002971 LEMOINE Damien Bretagne 01 2K1001158 LE FAILLER Didier Bretagne 01 1K1008750 BROCARD Philippe Bretagne 01 2P123 1,087 0

28 1001054 TRIVERO Florent Lyonnais 05 1P2001003 TRIVERO Nathalie Lyonnais 05 1P1001892 NEAV Jean-Pierre Lyonnais 24 1K1019759 LAMY Alexis Lyonnais 16 1K 308 -0,182 0

29 1001064 DIEUZY Denis Normandie 08 1N1001374 DEBRIS Sébastien Normandie 16 1P1001936 MERCIER Sébastien Normandie 17 1P1001409 VINCENT Etienne Normandie 17 1P394 -7,433 0

30 1019342 AYECHE Azedine Val d'Adour 08 1K1001973 DE FREITAS Fernand NL22  1C1010838 PHILIPOT Antoine Val d'Adour 01 1C1013528 ZIGLER Tony Val d'Adour 01 1C344 -8,626 0

31 1001083 RAFFOUX Noël Poitou Anjou 08 1P1000018 BAUMGARTEN Patrick Poitou Anjou 08 1P1001037 DUPUY Franck Poitou Anjou 08 1N1017825 GRELIER Matthieu Poitou Anjou 08 2P310 -8,761 0

32 1005732 VILLIERS François Bourgogne 04 1N1004778 VILLIERS Paul Bourgogne 04 1N1001043 QUILLARD Fabrice NL22  1N 1001020 BAJARD Eric Bourgogne 06 1N400 -12,615 0

33 1006933 DUPUY Kévin Picardie 02 1T 1010396 TERRIER Hugo Picardie 01 1P1004680 VITRY Dominique Picardie 01 1C1007724 LEFEBVRE Claude Picardie 01 1C335 -15,239 0

Championnat de France Quadrette D1 S1
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34 1013807 ESPOSITO Michel Vaucluse 06 2P1017925 AMEVET Jean-Michel Vaucluse 06 1T1002032 CARINI Eric Vaucluse 06 2P 1016807 PLAUD Philippe Vaucluse 06 2T80 -22,660 0

35 1013112 MARTIN Jérôme Charentes 08 2C1004138 GROLLIER Flavien Charentes 05 1P1001272 GUAY Jean-Noël Charentes 08 1C2004743 GUAY Maureen Charentes 05 1P303 -23,176 0

36 1002241 LIGIER Pascal Nord Pas de Calais 13 1N1001059 LEONARD Arnauld Nord Pas de Calais 02 1P1006138 SOTTY Stéphane Nord Pas de Calais 06 1N1001220 BOIDIN Jean-Régis Nord Pas de Calais 06 1N398 -25,842 0

37 1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien NL22  2C1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche Comté 01 1T1001868 RIBAUD Raymond NL22  2C 1018137 WIMMER Gilles NL22  2C 78 -27,301 0

38 1022121 MANZANARES Jean-Alain Languedoc Roussillon 19 2C1001423 SORRENTINO Pierre NL22  1K1012063 GLEYZES Camille Languedoc Roussillon 19 1C1001109 TINE Alain Languedoc Roussillon 19 1C259 -27,900 0

39 1001012 CHIARAMONTI Jacques Centre 12 1P1001375 DUFRESNOY Patrick Centre 12 1N1001131 SILBERSTEIN Michel Centre 30 1P1001332 NOVELLO Jacky Centre 12 1N396 -29,867 0

40 1010248 NAULIN Raymond Loire Océan 02 2P2006724 KNOPP Annick Loire Océan 14 2C1022381 BOURVEN Alain Loire Océan 14 2T1001443 CASADO Patrick Loire Océan 14 1T77 -36,429 0

41 1005281 ESTINGOY Serge Midi-Pyrénées 26 1K1001245 VILE Serge Midi-Pyrénées 02 1T1001041 ZAHRA Rachid Midi-Pyrénées 02 1T1001167 LOBERT Patrick Midi-Pyrénées 03 1C242 -37,785 0

42 1007813 GRENIER Romuald Lorraine 10 1T1001996 CHERY Jean-Michel Lorraine 11 2T1014900 CLEMENT Jean-Luc Lorraine 10 1K1013811 HETZ Grégory Lorraine 10 1T 153 -37,906 0

43 1016132 PIQUEMAL Frédéric Midi-Pyrénées 13 1P2004987 ASTRIE Karine Midi-Pyrénées 20 1T1015762 FEVRIER Jacques Midi-Pyrénées 13 1T1003492 OLIVIER Gilles Midi-Pyrénées 14 2C199 -40,148 0

44 1007279 DEBRADE Patrick Limousin 08 1C1001108 DURAND Richard Limousin 13 1P1002219 GIMENO Denis Limousin 08 1C1007787 LUQUE Thierry Limousin 13 1C386 -40,543 0

45 1008925 SALPETRO Alfredo NL22  2C1010406 MAJDA Marc NL22  3K 2003485 CORREIA Isabelle NL22  2T 1008926 BOURDY Daniel NL22  2K 32 -46,807 0

46 1001219 GRUMIER Gérard Champagne Ardennes 05 1T2001016 GRUMIER Claudie Champagne Ardennes 05 1T1001202 MEDINA Manuel Champagne Ardennes 13 1T1001193 REGNAULT Thierry Champagne Ardennes 12 2P149 -48,241 0

47 1017585 REB Johnny Lorraine 18 2C 1005667 DELAITRE Jean-Luc Lorraine 14 1T1001067 THIEBAUT Dominique Lorraine 10 1C1002098 CHEVALLIER Francis Lorraine 14 1K208 -49,460 0

48 1004079 BRIZARD Eric Aquitaine 02 1C1001135 ESTEOULE Jean-Marc Aquitaine 07 1C1002196 EMERY Gérard Aquitaine 12 2T1017365 GUIGNARD Adrien Aquitaine 03 1T244 -52,384 0

49 1003040 THIERS Jean-Paul Nièvre Yonne 03 2T1004494 BONNET Gérard Nièvre Yonne 03 2K1015650 DEPESSEVILLE Daniel Nièvre Yonne 03 2C2001090 RIBEMONT Evelyne Nièvre Yonne 03 2C37 -57,476 0

50 1002237 GUIOTTEAU Philippe Normandie 05 2C1012413 SAINLOT Jean-Louis Normandie 25 2T1009653 LACROIX Pierre-Yves Normandie 05 2P1004647 LE BOULCH Stéphane Normandie 05 3P38 -64,613 0

51 1019581 AHMAD Tanveer Loire Océan 16 3P1001490 CANTIN Claude Loire Océan 02 1K1001605 COURET Xavier Loire Océan 07 1T2005228 SAURIS Christine Loire Océan 02 2P121 -70,372

52 1002109 BUCHS Gilles Lyonnais 07 2K2004868 VELUD Françoise Lyonnais 07 2K1001671 AURIEMMA Raphaël Lyonnais 11 2K1006926 PLESSIER André Lyonnais 07 2T31 -70,569


